## NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS PURSUANT TO THE MARKET ABUSE REGULATION ARTICLE 19

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Elisabeth Blomvik			
2	Reason for the notification	n			
a)	Position/status	EVP, Retail Banking Division			
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,				
	auctioneer or auction mor				
<u>a)</u>	Name	Sparebanken Møre			
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZX5PU005			
4	each type of transaction; been conducted	(iii) each date; and (iv) each	r (i) each type of instrument; (ii) place where transactions have		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Equity capital certificate  ISIN: NO0006390004			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the group's general remuneration program for senior executives in Sparebanken Møre.			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price	Volume		
		0	106		
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Aggregated volume: 106 Aggregated price: 0			
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-02-14			
f)	Place of the transaction	XOFF Outside a trading venu	le		

a) Position/status		
b) Initial notification/ Amendment  3 Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform auctioneer or auction monitor  a) Name Sparebanken Møre  b) LEI 5967007LIEEXZX5PU005  4 Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrumeach type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction been conducted  a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code  b) Nature of the transaction Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted allocation allocat		
Amendment  Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform auctioneer or auction monitor  a) Name		
auctioneer or auction monitor  a) Name Sparebanken Møre b) LEI 5967007LIEEXZX5PU005  4 Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrumeach type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction been conducted  a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code  b) Nature of the transaction Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the properties of the transaction and the properties of the properties of the properties of the transaction and the properties of the properties o		
b) LEI 5967007LIEEXZX5PU005  4 Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument heach type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction been conducted  a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code  b) Nature of the transaction Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the properties of the transaction and the properties of the properties of the transaction and the properties of the propert	itor	
Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrumeach type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction been conducted      Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code      Nature of the transaction  Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the place where transaction instrument places where transaction and the place where transaction been conducted  Equity capital certificate  ISIN: NO0006390004		
each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction been conducted  a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code  b) Nature of the transaction Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the conducted and the conduct	5967007LIEEXZX5PU005	
financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code  b) Nature of the transaction  Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the content of the transaction of equity capital certificates in connection with the content of the transaction of equity capital certificates in connection with the content of the co		
Sparebanken Møre.	Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the group's general remuneration program for senior executives in Sparebanken Møre.	
c) Price(s) and volume(s) Price Volume		
0 106		
d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume: 106 Aggregated volume — Aggregated price: 0		
e) Date of the transaction 2022-02-14		
f) Place of the transaction XOFF Outside a trading venue		

1	Details of the person disc associated	of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person ed		
a)	Name	Erik Røkke		
2	Reason for the notificatio	<u> </u> n		
a)	Position/status	EVP, Risk Management and Compliance		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emis auctioneer or auction more			
a)	Name	Sparebanken Møre		
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZX5PU005		
	each type of transaction; been conducted	(iii) each date; and (iv) each	or (i) each type of instrument; (ii place where transactions have	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Equity capital certificate  ISIN: NO0006390004		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the group's general remuneration program for senior executives in Sparebanken Møre.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price	Volume	
,	, , , , , , , ,	0	80	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Aggregated volume: 80 Aggregated price: 0		
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-02-14		
f)	Place of the transaction	XOFF Outside a trading venu	IQ.	

1	Details of the person disc associated	etails of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person esociated		
a)	Name	Perdy Lunde		
2	Reason for the notificatio	n		
a)	Position/status	EVP, Business Support		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emis auctioneer or auction more	sion allowance market participant, auction platform, itor		
a)	Name	Sparebanken Møre		
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZX5PU005		
	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Equity capital certificate  ISIN: NO0006390004		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the group's general remuneration program for senior executives in Sparebanken Møre.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price	Volume	
		0	53	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Aggregated volume: 53 Aggregated price: 0		
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-02-14		
f)	Place of the transaction	XOFF Outside a trading venu	10	

1	Details of the person disc associated	harging managerial respons	sibilities/person closely	
a)	Name	Kjetil Hauge		
2	Reason for the notificatio	n		
a)	Position/status	EVP, Organizational Development		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emis auctioneer or auction more	sion allowance market participant, auction platform, itor		
a)	Name	Sparebanken Møre		
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZX5PU005		
	each type of transaction; been conducted	(iii) each date; and (iv) each	or (i) each type of instrument; (ii place where transactions have	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Equity capital certificate  ISIN: NO0006390004		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the group's general remuneration program for senior executives in Sparebanken Møre.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price	Volume	
-		0	53	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Aggregated volume: 53 Aggregated price: 0		
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-02-14		
f)	Place of the transaction	XOFF Outside a trading venu	IQ.	

1	Details of the person disc associated	charging managerial responsibilities/person closely		
a)	Name	Arild Sulebakk		
2	Reason for the notificatio	n		
a)	Position/status	EVP, Customer Experience		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emis auctioneer or auction mod			
a)	Name	Sparebanken Møre 5967007LIEEXZX5PU005 n(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have Equity capital certificate		
b)	LEI			
a)	each type of transaction; been conducted  Description of the financial instrument, type			
a)	been conducted Description of the		place where transactions have	
	of instrument Identification code	1011V. 1V00000030004		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the group's general remuneration program for senior executives in Sparebanken Møre.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price	Volume	
		0	53	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Aggregated volume: 53 Aggregated price: 0		
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-02-14		
f)	Place of the transaction	of the transaction XOFF Outside a trading venue		
'/	i lace of the transaction	AOFF Outside a trading venue		

a) Name Tone Skotheim Gjerdsbakk  2 Reason for the notification a) Position/status EVP, Communications and Group Support b) Initial notification/ Amendment Initial notification		
a) Position/status EVP, Communications and Group Support b) Initial notification/ Amendment Initial notification		
b) Initial notification/ Initial notification Amendment		
Amendment		
	Initial notification	
3 Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction pl auctioneer or auction monitor	itor	
a) Name Sparebanken Møre		
b) LEI 5967007LIEEXZX5PU005	5967007LIEEXZX5PU005	
Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transbeen conducted		
a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code  Equity capital certificate ISIN: NO0006390004		
	Allocation of equity capital certificates in connection with the group's general remuneration program for senior executives in Sparebanken Møre.	
c) Price(s) and volume(s) Price Vol	ume	
0 80		
d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume: 80 Aggregated volume — Aggregated price: 0		
e) Date of the transaction 2022-02-14		
f) Place of the transaction XOFF Outside a trading venue		